Brock

REB — Health Science REB

Approved Protocols

01-JAN-2022 to 31-JAN-2022

No

21-192

21-194

21-114

21-181

21-139

21-166

21-153

21-195

21-127

21-171

21-172

21-202

Last Name

DEMONT

BOSCART

RICH

MICHAELSON

RICH

SCHUMACHER

CRAWFORD

DESPRES

HUTSON

MICHAELSON

MICHAELSON

RICH

Date Submitted

23-Dec-21

05-Jan-22

08-Nov-21

20-Dec-21

24-Nov-21

13-Dec-21

06-Dec-21

05-Jan-22

15-Nov-21

15-Dec-21

15-Dec-21

12-Jan-22

Title

Mindfulness levels of individual and team sport
athletes and the mediating effects on depression,
stress, and anxiety.

Virtual Simulation Scenarios to Support
Learning and
Optimize Care for Seniors Living with Dementia

Diverse Stories: Understanding Recreation and
Leisure in Older LGBT Lives

Academic Resilience: A strengths based
qualitative exploration of the experiences of
Brock HLSC Undergraduate students during the
COVID 19 pandemic.

Whiteness and Social Inclusion in Organized
Sport and
Recreation in Rural Ontario

Understanding Compassionate Care during the
Transition to Self-Management: Use of Self-
Administered Assessments and YourCare+
Resources

Peer-to-Peer Vaccine Education, Promotion and
Outreach for Newcomer Populations

Development of high throughput screening
platforms for the identification and
characterization of psychedelic compounds.

The Effectiveness of Social Media for Park
Visitor Behaviour

Management in Ontario’s Parks and Protected
Areas.

Investigating the Impact of Institutional Racism
on Racialized young
People

How did the undergraduate curriculum in
Ontario prepare healthcare professionals to deal
with racism?

Municipal collaboration in regional event hosting
processes: The case

Accepted

05-Jan-22

06-Jan-22

06-Jan-22

06-Jan-22

06-Jan-22

06-Jan-22

12-Jan-22

13-Jan-22

13-Jan-22

17-Jan-22

17-Jan-22

28-Jan-22




21-117

NAGPAL

08-Nov-21

of Niagara 2022

Investigating perspectives of maternal healthcare 28-Jan-22
providers caring for pregnant patients who have
obesity

Continuing Reports

01-JAN-2022 to 31-JAN-2022

No

21-037
20-367

19-265

19-248

19-040

information

18-254

18-223

19-237

20-229

20-218

21-061

21-054

18-288
19-117

20-239

WARD
LOCKE

FALK

FALK

EMRICH

BOGAERT

KEMP

SANCHEZ

MACPHERSON

KLENTROU

PATTERSON

DITOR

WADE
HOLMES

WILLIAMS

04-Aug-21
25-Jun-21

27-Feb-20

19-Feb-20

14-Aug-19

04-Mar-19

04-Feb-19

10-Feb-20

03-Feb-21

20-Jan-21

13-Sep-21

08-Sep-21

17-Apr-19
04-Nov-19

10-Feb-21

Title Continuing Report
Periodontal maintenance and COVID-19 13-Jan-22
Pilot testing a health coaching and heart rate 17-Jan-22

variability biofeedback program to improve
stress and well-being

Maximal Force Estimation and Muscle 19-Jan-22
Activation in Children and Adults

Muscle activation patterns in children and 19-Jan-22
adults during Contractions at Different

Intensities

Electrophysiological measures of individual 21-Jan-22

differences in the
selective prioritization and storage of visual

Fraternal Birth Order, Height, Personality, and 24-Jan-22
Sexual Orientation in Add Health

Difference and preference testing of red wines 24-Jan-22
for TanninAlert.

Immunological and epidemiological aspects of 24-Jan-22
Chagas disease in Honduras

Examination of neuron health using ReN VM 24-Jan-22
hNPC

Menstrual cycle related fluctuations in 25-Jan-22

circulating markers of bone
metabolism at rest and in response to running
in eumenorrheic females

Does concussion history affect softball batting 26-Jan-22
performance in collegiate softball players?

Mad Dog nutrition program consult: Effects 26-Jan-22
on dietary self-efficacy, behaviors and health
outcomes

Niagara Longitudinal Heart Study 28-Jan-22

Physical demands in ultrasound technicians: 31-Jan-22
Evaluating

biomechanical loading and injury risk across

patients

Comparing Risk Level and Screening Eligibility 31-Jan-22
among Lung Cancer Cases at an Academic
Medical Center




Modifications 01-JAN-2022 to 31-JAN-2022

No Last Name Date Submitted Title Modification Number

21-074 WILSON 22-Sep-21 Supporting Physical Activity 06-Jan-22 2
in Pregnancy

18-229 NECAKOV 04-Feb-19 Optogenetic Control of Notch 06-Jan-22 2
Signaling and Gamma Secretase
Function in Human Cells

19-040 EMRICH 14-Aug-19 Electrophysiological measures 21-Jan-22 3
of individual differences in the

selective prioritization and

Final Reports 01-JAN-2022 to 31-JAN-2022
No Last Name Title Accepted Final Report
20-115 LOCKWOOD Measuring the Contribution of Equipment to 13-Jan-21 17-Jan-22
18-296 FALK/KLENTROU  Protein supplementation and bone markers 23-Apr-19 19-Jan-22
19-221 CHEUNG Effect of B-receptor antagonism on the skin 17-Mar-20 19-Jan-22
20-234 O'CONNELL Effects of Best Possible Self Intervention on 22-Feb-21 24-Jan-22
20-246 O'CONNELL RECL 4F27 Individual Thesis Project 22-Feb-21 24-Jan-22
13-219 SEGALOWITZ OBI CP-NET Lifespan study: Brain-behaviour 19-Feb-14 28-Jan-22




