

REB - Health Science REB

Approved Protocols			01-JAN-2022 to 31-JAN-2022		
No	Last Name	Date Submitted	Title	Accepted	
21-192	DEMONT	23-Dec-21	Mindfulness levels of individual and team sport athletes and the mediating effects on depression, stress, and anxiety.	05-Jan-22	
21-194	BOSCART	05-Jan-22	Virtual Simulation Scenarios to Support Learning and Optimize Care for Seniors Living with Dementia	06-Jan-22	
21-114	RICH	08-Nov-21	Diverse Stories: Understanding Recreation and Leisure in Older LGBT Lives	06-Jan-22	
21-181	MICHAELSON	20-Dec-21	Academic Resilience: A strengths based qualitative exploration of the experiences of Brock HLSC Undergraduate students during the COVID 19 pandemic.	06-Jan-22	
21-139	RICH	24-Nov-21	Whiteness and Social Inclusion in Organized Sport and Recreation in Rural Ontario	06-Jan-22	
21-166	SCHUMACHER	13-Dec-21	Understanding Compassionate Care during the Transition to Self-Management: Use of Self- Administered Assessments and YourCare+ Resources	06-Jan-22	
21-153	CRAWFORD	06-Dec-21	Peer-to-Peer Vaccine Education, Promotion and Outreach for Newcomer Populations	12-Jan-22	
21-195	DESPRES	05-Jan-22	Development of high throughput screening platforms for the identification and characterization of psychedelic compounds.	13-Jan-22	
21-127	HUTSON	15-Nov-21	The Effectiveness of Social Media for Park Visitor Behaviour Management in Ontario's Parks and Protected Areas.	13-Jan-22	
21-171	MICHAELSON	15-Dec-21	Investigating the Impact of Institutional Racism on Racialized young People	17-Jan-22	
21-172	MICHAELSON	15-Dec-21	How did the undergraduate curriculum in Ontario prepare healthcare professionals to deal with racism?	17-Jan-22	
21-202	RICH	12-Jan-22	Municipal collaboration in regional event hosting processes: The case	28-Jan-22	

21-117 NAGPAL 08-Nov-21 Investigating perspectives of maternal healthcare 28-Jan-22 providers caring for pregnant patients who have

besity

Continuing Reports

01-JAN-2022 to 31-JAN-2022

	<u> </u>			
No			Title	Continuing Report
21-037	WARD	04-Aug-21	Periodontal maintenance and COVID-19	13-Jan-22
20-367	LOCKE	25-Jun-21	Pilot testing a health coaching and heart rate variability biofeedback program to improve stress and well-being	17-Jan-22
19-265	FALK	27-Feb-20	Maximal Force Estimation and Muscle Activation in Children and Adults	19-Jan-22
19-248	FALK	19-Feb-20	Muscle activation patterns in children and adults during Contractions at Different Intensities	19-Jan-22
19-040	EMRICH	14-Aug-19	Electrophysiological measures of individual differences in the selective prioritization and storage of visual	21-Jan-22
information				
18-254	BOGAERT	04-Mar-19	Fraternal Birth Order, Height, Personality, and Sexual Orientation in Add Health	24-Jan-22
18-223	KEMP	04-Feb-19	Difference and preference testing of red wines for TanninAlert.	24-Jan-22
19-237	SANCHEZ	10-Feb-20	Immunological and epidemiological aspects of Chagas disease in Honduras	24-Jan-22
20-229	MACPHERSON	03-Feb-21	Examination of neuron health using ReN VM hNPC	24-Jan-22
20-218	KLENTROU	20-Jan-21	Menstrual cycle related fluctuations in circulating markers of bone metabolism at rest and in response to running in eumenorrheic females	25-Jan-22
21-061	PATTERSON	13-Sep-21	Does concussion history affect softball batting performance in collegiate softball players?	26-Jan-22
21-054	DITOR	08-Sep-21	Mad Dog nutrition program consult: Effects on dietary self-efficacy, behaviors and health outcomes	26-Jan-22
18-288	WADE	17-Apr-19	Niagara Longitudinal Heart Study	28-Jan-22
19-117	HOLMES	04-Nov-19	Physical demands in ultrasound technicians: Evaluating biomechanical loading and injury risk across patients	31-Jan-22
20-239	WILLIAMS	10-Feb-21	Comparing Risk Level and Screening Eligibility among Lung Cancer Cases at an Academic Medical Center	31-Jan-22

Modifications

01-JAN-2022 to 31-JAN-2022

No	Last Name	Date Submitted	Title	Modification Number	
21-074	WILSON	22-Sep-21	Supporting Physical Ac in Pregnancy	tivity 06-Jan-22	2
18-229	NECAKOV	04-Feb-19	Optogenetic Control of Signaling and Gamma S Function in Human Ce	Secretase	2
19-040	EMRICH	14-Aug-19	Electrophysiological me of individual difference		3
			selective prioritization a	ınd	

Final Reports

01-JAN-2022 to 31-JAN-2022

No	Last Name	Title	Accepted	Final Report
20-115	LOCKWOOD	Measuring the Contribution of Equipment to	13-Jan-21	17-Jan-22
18-296	FALK/KLENTROU	Protein supplementation and bone markers	23-Apr-19	19-Jan-22
19-221	CHEUNG	Effect of β -receptor antagonism on the skin	17-Mar-20	19-Jan-22
20-234	O'CONNELL	Effects of Best Possible Self Intervention on	22-Feb-21	24-Jan-22
20-246	O'CONNELL	RECL 4F27 Individual Thesis Project	22-Feb-21	24-Jan-22
13-219	SEGALOWITZ	OBI CP-NET Lifespan study: Brain-behaviour	19-Feb-14	28-Jan-22